
 

 
 

 
DATE: 25TH JANUARY, 2024  To Manager - Listing Department National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.                               Exchange Plaza, Plot No. C/1, G Block,                                              Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E),                                Mumbai-400051  
REF: WEALTH FIRST PORTFOLIO MANAGERS LIMITED 

SCRIP CODE: WEALTH 

SUBJECT: NEWSPAPER ADVERTISEMENT - DISCLOSURE UNDER REGULATION 30 AND 
REGULATION 47 OF THE SEBI (LISTING OBLIGATIONS AND DISCLOSURE REQUIREMENTS) 
REGULATIONS, 2015 
 Dear Sir/Madam, Pursuant to Regulation 30 and 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and in continuation to our letter dated Wednesday, 24th January, 2024 with regards to Un-Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2023, we are enclosing herewith copies of Newspaper Advertisement published in Financial Express (English) page no. 27 and Financial Express (Gujarati) page no. 9 on Thursday, 25th of January, 2024. Kindly take the same on your record. Yours faithfully, 
FOR AND ON BEHALF OF WEALTH FIRST PORTFOLIO MANAGERS LIMITED 

 

ASHISH SHAH                                                        
MANAGING DIRECTOR                                              
DIN: 00089075 

Enclosed: 

 Newspaper Advertisement       
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1. The statement above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing 
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended). The full format of the quarterly results is available on the Stock Exchange 
(www.nseindia.com) and on the Company website (www.wealth-firstonline.com). 

WEALTH FIRST PORTFOLIO MANAGERS LIMITED
Regd. Office: Capitol House, 10 Paras-II, Near Campus Corner, Prahaladnagar, Anandnagar, Ahmedabad-380015, Gujarat, India

CIN: L67120GJ2002PLC040636 
Phone: +91-79-4024 0000 Fax: +91-79-4024 0081, E-mail: info@wealthfirst.biz, Website: www.wealth-firstonline.com

 EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED 
ST

FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31  DECEMBER, 2023 (Rs.In Lakhs)

Standalone Consolidated

(Unaudited) (Unaudited)

Quarter
ended

Quarter
ended

Quarter
ended

Quarter
ended

Nine Months Nine Months
ended

Nine Months Nine Months
endedended ended

31/12/2023 31/12/2023
(Unaudited) (Unaudited)(Unaudited) (Unaudited)(Unaudited) (Unaudited)

31/12/2022 31/12/202231/12/2023 31/12/202331/12/2022 31/12/2023

Particulars
Sr.

No.

Note :

Date : 25/01/2024
Place : Ahmedabad

By order of the Board of Directors 
SD/-

Ashish Shah 
Managing Director

1. Total Income from Operations 1,632.59 849.45 4,640.35 2,471.91 1,632.62 852.17 4,644.86 2,483.81
2. Net Profit (Loss) for the period (before Tax, 1,341.88 543.63 3,748.13 1,662.37 1,341.57 546.27 3,751.47 1,673.60
 Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)
3. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax  1,341.88 543.63      3,748.13 1,662.37 1,341.57 546.27 3,751.47 1,673.60
 (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)
4. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax  1,011.40 406.77 2,878.72 1,243.95 1,010.25 409.42 2,881.22 1,255.18 
 (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period  1,356.83 263.06 3,373.60 1,346.14 1,355.68 265.70 3,376.10 1,357.37
 [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period 
 (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income 
 (after tax)
6. Equity Share Capital 1,065.50 1,065.50 1,065.50 1,065.50 1,065.50 1,065.50 1,065.50 1,065.50 
7. Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)  - - - - - - - -
 as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the 
 previous year
8. Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)  
 (for continuing and discontinued operations)
 1. Basic  9.49 3.82 27.02 11.67 9.48 3.84 27.04 11.78
 2. Diluted 9.49 3.82 27.02 11.67 9.48 3.84 27.04 11.78

ST
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31  DECEMBER, 2023

(   in lacs)

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing 
and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Full Format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of BSE 
and NSE at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively and on Company's website www.pnbgilts.com. 

1.

For and on behalf of Board
(Vikas Goel)

MD & CEO

*Earnings per share for three/nine months are not annualised.

*

Total Income from operations 

Equity Share Capital

31.12.2023 31.12.202330.09.2023 31.03.202331.12.2022 31.12.2022

9 9

Date: January 24, 2024

Place: New Delhi

(SUBSIDIARY OF PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK)

Regd. Office: 5, Sansad Marg, New Delhi- 110001,
Website: www.pnbgilts.com, E-mail: pnbgilts@pnbgilts.com
Tel: 011-23325759, 23325779, Fax: 011-23325751, 23325763

PNB GILTS LIMITEDPNB 

GILTS 

LIMITED

Total Comprehensive income for the period 

[Comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) 

and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]

29,654.04

1,153.74

1,153.74

609.31

612.57

18,001.01

0.34

0.34

91,943.22

(10,286.77)

(10,293.07)

(9,070.84)

(9,065.18)

18,001.01

(5.04)

(5.04)

1,22,976.71

(9,291.65)

(8,506.62)

(7,722.23)

(7,731.00)

18,001.01

(4.29)

(4.29)

34,681.21

(4,871.94)

(4,872.80)

(4,112.42)

(4,097.74)

18,001.01

(2.28)

(2.28)

38,499.11

(1,404.78)

(1,049.72)

(1,546.58)

(1,535.44)

18,001.01

(0.86)

(0.86)

1,10,773.69

903.21

1,256.06

128.42

160.00

18,001.01

0.07

0.07
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